04-22-2021
Combiflex PU Cone Flange, screwable
acc. to DIN 3016
Technical Drawing
Material
highly abrasion resistant polyurethane
Applications
Screwable quick connection system for the hose types Master-PUR L / H / HX

80 83 0,18 104 105 53,5 82,5 HX 523-080-10M 001427
100 88 0,35 129 131 58,5 107,1 HX 523-100-10V 001432
100 88 0,35 129 131 58,5 107,1 HX 523-100-10M 001431
125 95 0,42 161 156 63,5 131,7 HX 523-125-10V 001436
125 95 0,42 161 156 63,5 131,7 HX 523-125-10M 001435
150 105 0,63 190 184 73,5 159,3 HX 523-150-10V 001441
150 105 0,63 190 184 73,5 159,3 HX 523-150-10M 001440
160 105 0,7 200 190 73,5 167 HX 523-160-10V 001447
160 105 0,7 200 190 73,5 167 HX 523-160-10M 001446
180 110 0,8 216 210 78,5 182,9 HX 523-180-10V 001449
180 110 0,8 216 210 78,5 182,9 HX 523-180-10M 001448
200 110 0,87 242 235 78,5 207,3 HX 523-200-10V 001451
200 110 0,87 242 235 78,5 207,3 HX 523-200-10M 001450
250 120 1,4 295 283 88,5 260,4 HX 523-250-10V 001453
250 120 1,4 295 283 88,5 260,4 HX 523-250-10M 001452
51 68 0,1 78 75 43,5 54,5 Performance 523-051-1PV 001422
51 68 0,1 78 75 43,5 54,5 Performance 523-051-1PM 001421
65 78 0,15 91 90 48,5 70,3 Performance 523-065-1PV 001426
65 78 0,15 91 90 48,5 70,3 Performance 523-065-1PM 001425
80 83 0,18 104 105 53,5 82,5 Performance 523-080-1PV 001430
80 83 0,18 104 105 53,5 82,5 Performance 523-080-1PM 001429
102 88 0,35 129 131 58,5 107,1 Performance 523-102-1PV 001434
102 88 0,35 129 131 58,5 107,1 Performance 523-102-1PM 001433
127 95 0,42 161 156 63,5 131,7 Performance 523-127-1PV 001439
127 95 0,42 161 156 63,5 131,7 Performance 523-127-1PM 001438
152 105 0,63 190 184 73,5 159,3 Performance 523-152-1PV 001445
152 105 0,63 190 184 73,5 159,3 Performance 523-152-1PM 001444
All data refers to a medium and ambient temperature of +20 °C.
* Refers to the inner hose lining
Subject to technical changes and colour deviations.
Available on request